sports goals • flagpoles
THEFT
RESISTANT
VANDAL
RESISTANT
ENGINEERED
TO LAST 5ENGINEERED
TO LAST
STRUCTURAL
WARRANTY
CONDITIONS APPLY
YEAR5Phone:	1300 193 714 | (03) 9318 9616
Email:	 info@abelsports.com.au
Model No. Goal Post
Height Pole Diam (mm) Pole Wall
Thickness
Cross Bar
Length Pole Design Footing Type
RUGBY LEAGUE / UNION GOALS WITH SLIDE SHIFT FOOTINGS
RG16000HBPSS 16.0m 125mm OD 3.0mm 5.5m & 5.6m Tapered Hinged Base-Plate
with Side Shift
RUGBY LEAGUE GOALS
RG16000HBPL 16.0m 125mm OD 3.0mm 5.5m Tapered Hinged Base-Plate
RG12000HBPL 12.0m 125mm OD 3.0mm 5.5m Tapered Hinged Base-Plate
RG10000HBPL 10.0m 100mm OD 2.3mm 5.5m Tapered Hinged Base-Plate
RG10000GTL 10.0m 100mm OD 2.3mm 5.5m Tapered Ground Tube
RGUT7500GTL 7.5m 80mm OD 2.0mm 5.5m Untapered Ground Tube
RUGBY UNION GOALS
RG16000HBPU 16.0m 125mm OD 3.0mm 5.6m Tapered Hinged Base-Plate
RG12000HBPU 12.0m 125mm OD 3.0mm 5.6m Tapered Hinged Base-Plate
RG10000HBPU 10.0m 100mm OD 2.3mm 5.6m Tapered Hinged Base-Plate
RG10000GTU 10.0m 100mm OD 2.3mm 5.6m Tapered Ground Tube
RGUT7500GTU 7.5m 80mm OD 2.0mm 5.6m Untapered Ground Tube
Rugby Goal
Specifications
Abel Rugby Goals are proudly used by all major Australian stadiums